MULTI-YEAR WORK PROGRAMME 2022 - 2026

2022/23

2023/24

Health & Social Care Select Committee

June July
22 19

September
14

October
12

November
22

January February March
26 21 21

April
26

June

July

Review A: TBC

Topic selection / scoping stage

Witness / evidence / consultation stage
Findings, conclusions and recommendations
Final review report agreement

Target Cabinet reporting

l Selection

| Scoping Report |

| Witness Session | Witness Session| Witness Session

Findings |

| Final report

Cabinet |

Regular service & performance monitoring
Quarterly Performance Monitoring

Annual SAB Report (Safeguarding Adults Board)

Carers Strategy Update (prior to Cabinet)

Older People's Plan Update (prior to Cabinet)

Complaints & Service Annual Report

Mid-year budget / budget planning report (July/September)
Cabinet's Budget Proposals For Next Financial Year (Jan)
Cabinet Forward Plan Monthly Monitoring

xX[x

One-off information items
Scrutiny Introduction (Democratic Services)
Public Health Update

Social Care Update

Council Strategy 2022-2026 consultation
Policy Review Discussion & Guidance

Health External Scrutiny

Police & Mental Health Attendance at A&E
Phlebotomy Services Update

Hillingdon Health & Care Partners (HHCP)
CAMHS Update

Virtual GP Consultations Update

Mount Vernon Cancer Centre Review Update
Health Updates

Quality Accounts (outside of meetings)

Past review delivery

Review of Children's Dental Services 2021/22
Making the Council more autism friendly 2020/21
GP Pressures

Assisted Living Technologies Review 2021/22

Internal use only

Date deadline confirmed to report authors
Report deadline

Agenda published

13 Jun

14 Jun

8 Jul
11 Jul

5 Sep
6 Sep

3 Oct
4 Oct

11 Nov
14 Nov

10 Mar
13 Mar

10 Feb
13 Feb

16 Jan
17 Jan

17 Apr
18 Apr



	Health & Social Care SC

