MULTI-YEAR WORK PROGRAMME 2022 - 2026

2022/23 2023/24

	202212	<u> </u>						2023/24						
Health & Social Care Select Committee	June 22	July 19	August No meeting	September 14	October 12	November 22	December No meeting	January 26	February 21	March 21	April 26	May No meeting	June	July
Review A: TBC Topic selection / scoping stage Witness / evidence / consultation stage Findings, conclusions and recommendations Final review report agreement Target Cabinet reporting					Selection	Scoping Report			on Witness Sessi	on Witness Sessi	on Findings	•	Final repor	t Cabinet
Regular service & performance monitoring Quarterly Performance Monitoring Annual SAB Report (Safeguarding Adults Board) Carers Strategy Update (prior to Cabinet) Older People's Plan Update (prior to Cabinet) Complaints & Service Annual Report Mid-year budget / budget planning report (July/September) Cabinet's Budget Proposals For Next Financial Year (Jan) Cabinet Forward Plan Monthly Monitoring	X	X		X X	X	X		X X X	X	X	X			
One-off information items Scrutiny Introduction (Democratic Services) Public Health Update Social Care Update Council Strategy 2022-2026 consultation Policy Review Discussion & Guidance	х	X X X		Х										
Health External Scrutiny Police & Mental Health Attendance at A&E Phlebotomy Services Update Hillingdon Health & Care Partners (HHCP) CAMHS Update Virtual GP Consultations Update Mount Vernon Cancer Centre Review Update Health Updates Quality Accounts (outside of meetings)	Х			X X	X	Х			X X		X X			
Past review delivery Review of Children's Dental Services 2021/22 Making the Council more autism friendly 2020/21 GP Pressures Assisted Living Technologies Review 2021/22					Х			Х	Х	_	Х			
Internal use only Date deadline confirmed to report authors Report deadline Agenda published	13 Jun 14 Jun	8 Jul 11 Jul		5 Sep 6 Sep	3 Oct 4 Oct	11 Nov 14 Nov		16 Jan 17 Jan	10 Feb 13 Feb	10 Mar 13 Mar	17 Apr 18 Apr			